
 

 

   CMIS/19-20/PS/022                         Date: 01/10/2019 

 

Upcoming Events Circular for October 2019 

          Dear Parents, 

Kindly note the following events for the month of October 2019: 
 

S.No. Date Day Event Note 

1 02/10/2019 Wednesday Khadi Day Celebration Details are already shared 

2 07/10/2019 Monday 
Orange Day/Ravan Dahan 
Activity 

Special Assembly. Kindly send your ward 
in orange coloured attire 

3 08/10/2019 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday  

4 09/10/2019 Wednesday World Post Office Day 
 
Special Assembly 
 

5 12/10/2019 Saturday Primary and Secondary PTM Time slots will be shared in almanacs 

6 15/10/2019 Tuesday World Student’s Day 
 
Special Assembly 
 

7 18/10/2019 Friday Diwali Celebration Activities 
Activities details will be shared. Kindly 
send your ward in traditional attire 

8 19/10/2019 Saturday Diwali Vacation Begins  

9 20/10/2019 Sunday 
Sakal Lantern Making 
Workshop 

Open to all. Registrations started. Kindly 
collect tickets from Mr. Marathe at 
school  

10 04/11/2019 Monday 
School reopens after Diwali 
Vacation 

 

 
*Note: Attendance mandatory on the last day before vacation and first day after vacation.  

 
 
Regards, 
 
 
 
CMIS 
 


